
HEDULE,
PHE SEVERAL CORPORATIONS IN THE COUNTY OF OXFORD FOR 1866, AS EQUAL-
rO BE RAISED BY ASSESSMENT FOR COUNTY AND SCHOOL PURPOSES.

3 4

Asses.sed

value of real

j.rop»Tfy

as equalized.

Amount to be mised
f T Couhty pur-
poses, including'

appropria'u for Co.
loa.isand biidges

S594.560
1,344,000

1,344,000

926 000
756.492

642,834

420,000
759,000

510,000

1.100,000

1,100,000

488,760
362.350

, 65,000

10,412.996

$707 00
1,598 35
1,598 35
1,101 25
899 50
764 25
499 '^0

902 50
606 30

1,308 15

1,308 15

581 00
431 00
77 00

12,382 00

Municipal

Assessnieut

for

Schools.

e

$239
836
G57
418
412
351
212
327

540
442

Governm't
Grant
for

Schools,

$239
836
657
418
412
351
212
327
326
540
442

4760 4760

Apportioum't
of appropri-

ation for

county roads
and hridjj^es.

Si 14
258
258
177
145

123
81
146
98

211
211

94
70
12

00
00
00
75
25
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50

2000 00

ns will please tnke notice that the amounts mentioned in the 4th an<l 5th
porations for County purpo.^es and for the support of Schools respectively
lor Loiuity Roads and Bridges ; and Local School Superintendents will

nns are thu amounts of the Local and Government Grants respectively


