HEDULE,

THE SEVERAL CORPORATIONS IN THE COUNTY OF OXFORD FOR 1865, AS EQUAL-TO BE RAISED BY ASSESSMENT FOR COUNTY AND SCHOOL PURPOSES.

3	4	5	6	7
Assessed value of real property as equalized.	Amount to be raised for County pur- poses, including appropria'n for Co. roa is and bridges.	Municipal Assessment for Schools.	Governm't Grant for Schools.	Apportionm't of appropri- ation for county roads and bridges.
\$594,560	\$ 707 00	\$239	\$239	\$114 00
1,344,000	1,598 35	836	836	258 00
1,344,000	1,598 35	657	657	258 00
926,000	1,101 25	418	418	177 75
756.492	899 50	412	412	145 25
642,834	764 25	351	351	123 50
420,000	499 20.	212	212	81 00
759,000	902 50	327	327	146 00
510,000	606 30	326	326	98 00
1.100,000	$1,308\ 15$	540	540	211 00
1,100,000	1,308 15	442	442	1 211 00
488,760	581 00			94 00
362,350	431 00			70 00
65,000	77 00			12 50
10,412,996	12,382 00	4760	4760	2000 00

ns will please take notice that the amounts mentioned in the 4th and 5th porations for County purposes and for the support of Schools respectively, for County Roads and Bridges; and Local School Superintendents will nns are the amounts of the Local and Government Grants respectively.